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NATIVE DEPARTMENT-continued. 

Page 
No. Name. 

I 
1 

Salary for Year --I - 1 
ending 31st March ClassiJIeatlon Allowances In I Salary 1918 ' I . Nature of Salary. w 

e~d~d ---'. I c: "d '--: .s = 
Position, &0. 31st I .; ,; I.~ :;",1 I I.;..!! 1 ~.S! 

lIIarcll,l § Payable ~ : i 1'2.s,; .~; 'I.§~ 
1917'1 ~ from .:; l:! I:E ".g'1 gj gj I"" ~ ~i>< < .- ~ :::I 10 0 0 <l) 0::::::l CIS 

--T----------;'I''--2-!-5+2-~-!--I-/-4/-1-7-i: I : fl"']:i :1":"1 ~o . Ci"k ~d '"'~pre~, 
245 26~ i 1/4/17 1 C 1 ~I i 5 ··1 "1"1 . '1 260 I 

Te Anga, T. H. 

2 I Anaru, T. 
230 24" 1/4/17 C V I ,4 .. .. .. .. 260 , Clerk 
230 245 1/11/17 i C i VI 14 .. : .. 1"''',260' Clerk and Interpreter 

215 230 1/4/171 C I VI : 3 .. 1 "1"1260 I 

6 Herlihy, P. J. 230 230 1/4/14 i C , VI 13 I 220 I 

7 Eyre, Miss M. A. E. I 230 245 1/4/171 C VI I 4 "1 .. 1 220 I Clerk .. 

3 itHarvey, J. 
4 1 Stubbing, P. A. 

5 1 Turei, P. 

Place. 

Wanganui 

Rotorua 
Wanganui 
Gisborne 

Date 
of Birth. 

30/6/84 1 

29/1/74 
3/1/88 

25/4/81 

Date 01 
First 

Appoini­
ment. 

to 
Penna-nent 

Staff. 

1/2/12 
I 

Date of 
Temporary 
Appoint­

ment. 

....... 
""" :g 8; . 
o~=~ 
°6 0 5 
O~d)~ .. 
.c £"5 
i:ri~~ 
~gJ5:g 

Examina.tions 
passed. 

I 
Y. M. I 

. Matrie. 
1/2/07' 5 2 Lie. Int., 1st Grade;1 

3/2/09 'I' 3/8/08 8 2 Lie. Int .• 1st Grade i 
13/4/08 8 11 Sn. Ex. . .. 
1/6/14 . . 2 10 F.N.Z.A.A.; LiO.1 

i I Int .• 1st Grade 

Remarks. 

12/6/86 17/11/09 i 17/11/04: 7 4 I Lie. Int., 1st Grade; ! .. 
I ' Matrie. ! 

1/5/77 3/3/97 . . I 19 l' In. Ex.; Lie. Int., I Under Reg. 207 
• I~ ,. I 9 • 1st Grade . 

31/12/17 5(10/96. .. : ~O " Sn. Ex., Matno ... ! 

8 Stowell, H. M. 220 220 1/4/15 C VII! 9 . . . .1 220 1 Clerk and Interpreter 
9 Cardno, G. M. f 220 220 1/4/15 ' C ' VII I 9 .. 220 I Clerk.. .. 

10 Wall, W. J. .. 210 220 1/4/17 C' VII 9 .. i 220 .. . . . . 

Wellington 

Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 

4/2/60 1/1/13 I 29/6/08' 4 3 Lie. Int., 1st Grade I' 

.. I 9/5/80 1/4/11. 1/5/10 i ~ 0 .. 
I 29/5/85 3/6/01 . . . I}" 9 In. Ex. . . 

11 Hutson, Miss I. I. 190 200 1/4/17 CiVIl I 7 220 I Clerk and Typist .. 
~21§Fordham; C. V. 190 200 1/4/17 C VII' 7 220 : Clerk .. 
13 tKok~i, T... 190 200 10/8/17 C VII 7 220 ' Clerk and Interpreter 
14 DaVidson, J. .. ,200 200 1/4/11 C VII 7 200 I Clerk.. .. 
151 Heketa, O. . . : 180 190 4/6/17 C VII 6 . " 220 . Clerk and Interpreter 
16 tHiroti, T... 1180 190 1/7/17 C VII 6 220 

I 

17 tKatene, H. W. 180 190 1/8/17 C VII 6 220 I 
18 Tamihana, W. P. 180 190 1/8/17 C VII 6 220 
19 tSumner, W. C. I. 165 180 1/4/17 C VII 5 220 Clerk 
20 tClark, G. 165 180 1/6/17 C VII 5 220 I'.. . . . . 
21 Tahiwi, K. R. 165 180 9/9/17 C VII 5 220 Clerk and Interpreter 

:l21 Winiata, N. .. 165 . 180 1/12/17, C VII 5 220 ' 

23 ItThompson, R. J. 165*, 180 21/12/17 I C VII 5 220 Clerk .. 
24 Smith, Miss E. 1651180 1/4/17 ; C VII I' 5 200 Clerk and Typist 
25 tDudson, P. H. 150 165 1/6/17 ; C VII 4 220 Clerk 

27 King, Miss E. D. M. 120 135 1/9/17 C VII' 2 .. 220 

" Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 

Wanganui 

Auckland 
I Rotorua 

I weilington 
Auckland 

I Wellington 

Rotorua 
I Auckland 
I Gisborne 

Wellington 
Auckland 

26 tBramwell, O. G. 150 165 14/12/171 C VII 4 220 

28 Munro, H. 120 135 1/11/11. C VII. 2 . . . 220 I " . 
29 Walters, E. M. 120 135 1/12/17 C VII I 21'" " . 220 " .. . 
30 tMika, W. 120 135 1/2/11l C VII I 2 .. 1

1

"1' "1220 " Rotorua 
31 tPaeker, F. W. 110 120 1/4/17 C VII. 1 .. .. .. 220: " . Wellington 

33 Natanahira, T. 110 110 15/3/17 C VIn 5 I .. ' ... .... Cadet " 
32 tBooth, A. N... 110 120 1/3/18 • C VlI 11 "," .. ! 220 'I " .. 1 Rotorua 

34 tMorrison, R. G. 9~--,-1l0 16/6/1~~ __ VIII 51 .. 1"1 "I" " i Gis_b_or_n_e __ _ 

15/10/88 16/3/061 I 10 0 Sn. Ex., Matrie. , 
4/6/90 1/5/07 9 II Sn. Ex. .. I 

16/12/87 10/8/14' . . 2 8 Lie. Int., 1st Grade I 
17/9/64 25/11/07! 1/3/94 9 4 .. Fixed 
6/10/87 4/6/13 'I' 3 10 Lie. Int., 1st Grade 

30/12/85 21/8/12 4 7 In. Ex.; Lie. Int., 
, 1st Grade 

15/10/86 1/8/14 2 8 Lie. Int., 1st Grade 
24/5/86 1/8/14 2 8 " 
3/10/91 1/6/10 5 10 In. Ex. 
25/2/94 1/6/10 5 10 Sn. Ex. . . 
1/12/83 9/9/15 1 6 Lio. Int., 1st Grade; 

Matric. 
26/9/88 1/12/14 2 4 In. Ex.; Lio. Int., 

1st Grade 
28/3/84 21/12/14 .. II 2 3 Solr. .. 
23/4/87 1l/2/12 11/2/07 5 2 ,Tn. Ex. 

1/6/93 1/6/10 5 10 Sn. Ex. 
25/1/95 14/12/14 . . 2 3 
19/7/94 1/9/12 1/3/121 4 7 
12/8/95 1/11/11 5 5 Jn Ex. 
7/7/95 1/12/11 5 4 
4/5/94 1/2/12 2/8/11 5 2 

18/2/96 25/3/12 5 0 In. Ex. 
9/3/95 1/3/13 4 1 

17/3/96 15/3/13 4 0 
311:V96 16/6/13 i 3 9 

, 
------------------- ------ -----

! DL,charged from Expeditionary Force; since joined Royal Naval Volunteer PatroL t Absent with Expeditionary Force. ,.. Under Reg. 205. 

Page 
No. 

2 
3 
4 

5 

6 

7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

22 

23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

..... 
00 
b:l 
00 

~ 
P::: 
~ 

z 
~ 

~ 
N 
~ 
>­r 
>­z 
t:j 

~ 
>­
N 
~ 
~ 
~ 
~ 

z 
o 

~ 
~ 


